SAVI SAREE COLLECTION

7028857537

7028857537

CASH

Disc

4.00 5  630.000SAREE SUPER FAST  2520.00 1  0.00

1.00 5  930.000SAREE D.NO-36017/K  930.00 2  0.00

3.00 5  444.000SAREE TULSI  1332.00 3  0.00

5.00 5  324.000SAREE AGENT  1620.00 4  0.00

5252.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

6402.00

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

160.05

160.05

13.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

6402.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 160.05
5%

6402.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  1,150.00